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CONSULTATION FEES

Consultation fees for general practitioners are dependent on both time and content.

Item # Fee type Rebate GP GP GAP Int. GP Int. Gap
23S Private | $43.90 $98.90 $55.00 $123.90 $80.00
23S Concession | $43.90 $88.90 $45.00 $108.90 $65.00
23L Private | $43.90 $108.90 $65.00 $143.90 $100.00
23L Concession | $43.90 $98.90 $55.00 $123.90 $80.00
365 Private | $84.90 $159.90 $75.00 $194.90 $110.00
365 Concession |  $84.90 $144.90 $60.00 $174.90 $20.00
36L Private | $84.90 $184.90 $100.00 $249.90 $165.00
36L Concession | $84.90 $159.90 $75.00 $224.90 $140.00
443 Private | $125.10 $230.10 $105.00 $335.10 $210.00
445 Concession | $125.10 $210.10 $85.00 $305.10 $180.00
441 Private | $125.10 $250.10 $125.00 $355.10 $230.00
441 Concession | $125.10 $225.10 $100.00 $325.10 $200.00
123 Private | $202.65 $337.65 $135.00 $432.65 $230.00
123 Concession | $202.65 $302.65 $100.00 $402.65 $200.00

New Patient Private | $125.10 n/a n/a $395.10 $270.00

New Patient Concession | $125.10 n/a n/a $345.10 $220.00
New Patient Extended Private | $202.65 n/a n/a $472.65 $270.00
New Patient Extended Concession | $202.65 n/a n/a $422.65 $220.00

91891 | Telephone |Private & Conc. | $43.90 Full fee is based on time and content

Prolotherapy Private $65.00 Concession $45.00
Platelet Rich Plasma Private | 1 Tube $160.00 2 Tubes $280.00
Repeat Script without appointment n/a $45.00 n/a $45.00 n/a
Weekend Surcharge Private n/a $20 n/a $25 n/a
Weekend Surcharge Concession n/a $15 n/a $20 n/a

Welcome to our practice

We are pleased to offer greater availability for acute general practice matters. The GP fees are applicable
for visits with Dr Meyer, Dr Gavin, Dr Roberts, Dr Jones, Dr Tong, Dr Allan & Dr O'Donnell. Integrative Health
Solutions is not a bulk billing practice and full payment is required on the day of your consultation. If you are
eligible for a Medicare rebate and bring a debit card, these can be paid into your bank account instantly.
Concession discounts apply when a valid concession card is presented at your appointment.

Minimum Medicare rebates are outlined above for your convenience. Larger rebates may apply if you reach
the Medicare Safety net at any fime during the year, minimising the gap you pay.

Phone consults are available for single brief concern & telehealth consultations are advised for more complex
matters. Fees are outlined above for all consultations & are the same irrespective of the delivery. The item
number is dependent on both time and content. When booking a telephone or telehealth appointment,
payment details are taken securely in the form of a token via automed. At the conclusion of your appointment
an invoice will be emailed to you and the card processed. Repeat prescriptions can be requested online
via Auto-Med and your appointments can also be managed using the Automed App (downloadable to your
android/Iphone). If you are facing a time of extreme financial hardship, please speak to our team.
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